Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
Rubber VACUUM CLEANER HOSE
HOSES  ›  Flexible rubber hoses for suction of highly abrasive solids
Mastertubi.it/q?406
Lightweight rubber hose for light suction or delivery of air mixed with dust.
Antistatic NR rubber inner tube (R<1Mohm) in smooth, lightweight, black,
abrasion-resistant rubber. With embedded steel wire helix and textile inserts.
Antiabrasive, corrugated, black, cloth-effect cover in antistatic rubber
(R<1Mohm), resistant to ozone and atmospheric agents.
On request in corrugated shape with external square corrugation for greater
flexibility.
Operating temperature: -40° +80°C
Maximum operating pressure 1 bar, safety coefficient 3.
Code
Diameter
mm
Radius of
curvature
mm
Aspiration
bar
Weight
Kg/m
rolls
m
11GVASPIR0025 25 100 0.50 0.35 40
11GVASPIR0030 32 120 0.50 0.40 40
11GVASPIR0035 35 140 0.50 0.46 40
11GVASPIR0040 40 160 0.50 0.52 40
11GVASPIR0045 45 180 0.50 0.58 40
11GVASPIR0050 50 200 0.40 0.64 40
11GVASPIR0060 60 300 0.40 0.85 40
11GVASPIR0070 70 350 0.40 0.99 40
11GVASPIR0075 75 375 0.30 1.06 40
11GVASPIR0080 80 400 0.30 1.15 40
11GVASPIR0090 90 450 0.30 1.30 40
11GVASPIR0100 100 500 0.30 1.45 40
11GVASPIR0110 110 550 0.20 1.67 40
11GVASPIR0120 120 600 0.20 2.70 40
11GVASPIR0125 125 625 0.20 2.80 40
11GVASPIR0152 152 685 0.20 3.40 12
11GVASPIR0203 203 1200 0.10 4.50 12
11GVASPIR0254 254 1500 0.10 5.50 12